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Company:

User:

Result file: C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\A29_03_PRECRUSH\A29_03_PRECRUSH179.rdf

Task file: C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\A29_03_PRECRUSH.afg

Time: 6/25/2015, 13:44 , duration 9 min 18 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0
mm

Particle model: XC_min

No. of particles:

CCD-B =3632162, CCD-Z = 55070

Velocity adaption: no
Fitting: no
Material:
ASTM(+) No(-) retained passing SPHT3 Symm3 b/I3 PDN
[%] [%]
> #16 1.0 100.0 0.739 0.890 0.762 19
#20 #16 2.3 99.0 0.758 0.875 0.734 128
#30 #20 6.2 96.7 0.786 0.866 0.734 898
#40 #30 8.7 90.5 0.837 0.873 0.740 3621
#50 #40 19.7 81.8 0.899 0.897 0.752 24499
#60 #50 17.2 62.1 0.911 0.904 0.743 42747
#70 #60 16.9 44.9 0.918 0.908 0.741 68708
#140 #70 26.0 28.0 0.912 0.909 0.719 252678
PAN #140 2.0 2.0 0.842 0.909 0.688 16143463
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Mean value SPHT3 = 0.884
Mean value Symm3 = 0.898
Mean value b/I3 = 0.722

Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.522
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.649
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